TIME
COURT
DATE

6/9
6/16
6/23
6/30
717
7/14
7/21
7/28
8/4
8/11
8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15

PN RN~

RULES

hadl N

DENIM’S WEDNESDAY CO-ED LEAGUE

7:00 -9:00 9:00-11:00

I 2 I 2 RAKERS
1-2 34 5-6 7-8
5-7 6-8 1-3 2-4 5&6
2-3 14 5-8 6-7 2&3
4-8 3-7 2-6 1-5 7&8
NO VOLLEYBALL AVP AT THE HEADLINER ALL WELCOME
1-6 2-5 4-7 3-8 1&6
3-6 4-5 1-7 2-8 4&5
BUMPER NIGHT OR MAKE UPS
2-7 1-8 3-5 4-6 1&2
7-8 5-6 34 1-2 T&8
2-4 1-3 6-8 5-7 3&4
6-7 5-8 1-4 2-3 5&6
1-5 2-6 3-7 4-8 1&2
BUMPER NIGHT OR MAKE UPS
PLAYOFFS TOP FOUR TEAMS
TEAM CAPTAIN PHONE #
WE DON’T CARE PAUL DOUGHERTY 732-845-3809
OLD & RESTLESS TOM BRERETON 732-780-1463
NJ. CREW DAVYE MARCUS 732-522-424
JACUZZI JOX PATTI MOAT 732-727-2763
STAVOLA KELLY OTT 732-580-7090
THE DAUG 8 IT MARISSA GALLAGHER  732-514-0199
WARRIORS KAREN SMITH 732-761-2167
BAILEY’S TARA BAILEY 732-364-4119

GAMES WILL START AT 7:00, PLEASE BE HERE 15 MINUTES
EARLIER TO WARM UP.

YOU WILL PLAY 4 GAMES TO 15, CAP AT 17.

IF THE MATCH IS RUNNING LATE YSU WILL START THE
FOURTH GAME AT 4’S

RAINOUTS WILL BE CALLED BY 6:00, NO CALL PLEASE COME.
ANY QUESTIONS CALL LESLIE AT 732-431-3716.

RAKERS SHOULD BE AT THE COURTS BY 6:45, RAKES ARE
WITH THE BARTENDER INSIDE. RAKE YOUR OWN COURT.





