DENIM'S WEDNESDAY CO-ED LEAGUE

TIME	7:00 -	9:00		9:00 – 11:00			
COURT	I	2		I	2	RAKERS	
DATE							
6/9	1-2	3-4		5-6	7-8		
6/16	5-7	6-8		1-3	2-4	5 & 6	
6/23	2-3	1-4		5-8	6-7	2 & 3	
6/30	4-8	3-7		2-6	1-5	7 & 8	
7/7	NO VOLLEYBALL AVP AT THE HEADLINER ALL WELCOME						
7/14	1-6	2-5		4-7	3-8	1 & 6	
7/21	3-6	4-5		1-7	2-8	4 & 5	
7/28	BUMPER NIGHT OR MAKE UPS						
8/4	2-7	1-8		3-5	4-6	1 & 2	
8/11	7-8	5-6		3-4	1-2	7 & 8	
8/18	2-4	1-3		6-8	5-7	3 & 4	
8/25	6-7	5-8		1-4	2-3	5 & 6	
9/1	1-5	2-6		3-7	4-8	1 & 2	
9/8	BUMPER NIGHT OR MAKE UPS						
9/15	PLAYOFFS TOP FOUR TEAMS						
#	TEAM		(CAPTAIN		PHONE #	
			_				
1.	WE DON'T CARE			PAUL DOUGHERTY		732-845-3809	
2.	OLD & RESTLESS			TOM BRERETON		732-780-1463	
3.	N.J. CREW			DAVE MARCUS		732-522-424	
4.	JACUZZI JOX			PATTI MOAT		732-727-2763	
5.	STAVOLA			KELLY OTT		732-580-7090	
6.	THE DAUG 8 IT			MARISSA GALLAGHER		732-514-0199	
7 .	WARRIORS			KAREN SMITH		732-761-2167	
8.	BAILEY	'S	7	TARA BAILEY		732-364-4119	
DIT EC							
RULES							
1.	CAMES	MATE CTAI	от ат <i>т</i> .	OO DIEACE DE	HEDE 15	MINITES	
1.	GAMES WILL START AT 7:00, PLEASE BE HERE 15 MINUTES EARLIER TO WARM UP.						
2	YOU WILL PLAY 4 GAMES TO 15, CAP AT 17.						
2. 3.							
3.	IF THE MATCH IS RUNNING LATE Y9U WILL START THE						
4	FOURTH GAME AT 4'S						
4.	RAINOUTS WILL BE CALLED BY 6:00, NO CALL PLEASE COME.						
5.	ANY QUESTIONS CALL LESLIE AT 732-431-3716.						
6.	RAKERS SHOULD BE AT THE COURTS BY 6:45, RAKES ARE WITH THE BARTENDER INSIDE. RAKE YOUR OWN COURT.						